        BC856HQ THRU BC858HQ
 1 / 9
   Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S6213
Rev.1.0,31-May-24
        PNP General Purpose Transistors
Features

Transition frequency fT MHz VCE=-5Vdc,IC=-10mA,f=100MHz 100
Collector output capacitance Cob pF VCB=-10V,f=1MHz  4.5
■Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N
PACKING
CODE
UNIT
WEIGHT(g)
MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs) DELIVERY MODE
BC856AHQ THRU BC858CHQ F2 Approximate
0.01 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
        BC856HQ THRU BC858HQ
 3 / 9
   Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S6213
Rev.1.0,31-May-24